Industrial Power Controllers
Proudly Made in the USA
DC – Up to 400VDC; Up to 10A
AC – Up to 280VAC; Up to 400Hz; Up to 10A
Switch – Protect – Manage
NORTH / SOUTH AMERICA
MICROPAC INDUSTRIES, INC
905 E. Walnut ST

office located in Bremen, Germany provides international support.  Authorized technical sales
representatives and distributors cover North & South America, Europe and Asia.
Industrial Power Controllers
Micropac Industrial Power Controllers (IPCs)
combine the functionality of a Solid State Relay
and resettable circuit breaker in one package.
These UL-508 and CSA C22.2 recognized (file
number E354703) devices provide overload
protection and output status telemetry in
addition to load switching and are available for
both DC and AC applications.
AC Output; Overload Protection, Output Status
Series Description
Current Rating (Amps)
3 5 7 10
IPC01-40 < 40V RMS * * *
IPC01-280 < 280V RMS * *
*  Contact Factory
DC Output; Overload Protection, Output Status
Series Description
Current Rating (Amps)
3 5 7 10
IPC01-75 < 75V * * *
IPC01-400 < 400V * *
*  Contact Factory
Accessories
  3 5 7 10
IPC01-TP Thermal Pad

Aircraft Ground Support
Equipment
Ground support equipment for switching aircraft cabin
electronics loads, on-board motors and compressors.
Engineering Labs
Can be used to control DUTs, breadboards, laboratory
equipment.
Notional Application
Switch – Isolated switches provide capability to switch both low side and high side loads.
Protect – IPCs protect power sources, loads and wiring from overload conditions
Manage – Trip Status telemetry and remote control capability provides effective power distribution
management when integrated within a system containing a PLC or microcontroller / microprocessor
controller architecture.
Ordering Information
Part Number AC / DC Voltage Trip Current Operating Temperature
IPC01-40VAC10A-ST AC < 40V 10A -40°C to +80°C
IPC01-280VAC5A-ST AC < 280V 5A -40°C to +80°C
IPC01-75VDC10A-ST DC < 75V 10A -40°C to +80°C
IPC01-400VDC5A-ST DC < 400V 5A -40°C to +80°C
Mechanical Information
All dimensions in inches.
NORTH / SOUTH AMERICA
MICROPAC INDUSTRIES, INC